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Wildlife Institute of India

TRAINING WORKSHOP FOR COLLEGE STUDENTS AND FACULTIES OF GOVT. P.G COLLEGE
MALDEVTA, DEHRADUN

ON

‘BIODIVERSITY AND WETLAND CONSERVATION’

VENUE: GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE MALDEVTA, DEHRADUN, UTTARAKHAND

Dated- 22"-23" May, 2023

Participants Database

Faculties
S.No. | Name Designation Department | Contact E-mail
01 Prof. Savita Professor Mathematics | 9412609183 | savitavermal9sept@gmail.com
Verma
02 Prof. Daksha Professor Economics 9458337722 | dr.dakshajoshi@gmail.com
Joshi

03 Dr. Sarita Tiwari Asst. Political 7579260334 | tsarita936@gmail.com
Professor Science

04 Ritu Kashyap Asst. Zoology 7055524889 | rituvishi009@gmail.com
Professor

05 Prof. M.S .Panwar | Professsor Chemistry 9760310885 | mspanwar5465@gmail.com

06 Dr. Shruti Asst. Mathematics | 8171037437 | chaukyalshruti@gmail.com
Professor

07 Akhilesh Kukreti | Asst. Zoology 8958741217 | akhilesh.k.kukreti@gmail.com
Professor

08 Dr. Suresh Kumar | Asst. Chemistry 9897986995 | drsnishad@gmail.com
Professor

09 Dr. Suman Singh | Asst. Anthropology | 9528378282 | drsumangusain@gmail.com
Professor

10 Dr. Dimple Bhatt | Asst. Home 9410548837 | dimplebhatt@gmail.com
Professor Science
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11 Dr. Kavita Kala Asst. Zoology 9412947733 | drkavitakala@gmail.com
Professor
Students
S.No. | Name Course Dept./Facult | Contact E-mail
y
12 Rohan Kumar B.Com. Commerce 8650204053 | rohank0425@gmail.com
13 Ashish Selwan B.Com. Commerce 6397872712 | ashishselwan5@gmail.com
14 Pradeep Kumar B.Com. Commerce 8923274365 | pkdevil8923@gmail.com
15 Anjali Pal B.Com. Commerce 7906545880 | anjalio5@gmail.com
16 Vaishnav B.Com. Commerce 7668022697 | vaishnavbedi@gmail.com
17 Ayush Rana B.Com. Commerce 8193088132 | ayushrana60@gmail.com
18 Utkarsh Gaur B.Com. Commerce 9027856603 | gaur0635@gamil.com
19 Alina Mazumdar | B.Com. Commerce 7017966959 | alinamajumdar@gamil.com
20 Rehan Ahmed B.Com. Commerce 7817824835 | rk0619044@gamil.com
21 Sahil Raja B.Sc. Science 9690469510 | sahilkkhanraja933@gamil.com
22 Deepanshu B.Sc. Science 7456069390 | deepanshuthapiyal@gamil.com
Thapiyal
23 Shivam Kumar B.Sc. Science 8171093120 | shivamk4858@gamil.com
24 Abhishek B.Sc. Science 9536952562 | ojwaljiabhishek@gamil.com
25 Abhiratn Rana M.A. Humanities 6396862868 | abhiratn@gamil.com
26 Kuldeep M.A. Humanities 7535057115 | kuldeep2804@gamil.com
27 Rajni Rana B.Sc. Science 7983836975 | rajnirana8383@gamil.com
28 Arti B.Sc. Science 7983915622 | arti02406@gamil.com
29 Pinki B.Sc. Science 9675414714 | pinkiurav69@gmail.com
30 Anchal Rana B.Sc. Science 9368126612 | anchalranal6913@gmail.com
31 Tanu B.Sc. Science 7078213895 | Skarmveer714@gmail.com
32 Rahmi Nautiyal B.Com. Commerce 9068819512 | rashminautiyal1990@gmail.co
m
33 Manisha B.Com. Commerce 7906952432 | manishasangwan.ms@gmail.co
Sangwan m
34 Reena B.A. Political 9718413144 | rrawatll@gmail.com
Science
35 Vishesh Barmola | B.Sc. Science 8791298346 | visheshbarmola2022@gmail.co
m
36 Sagar Kumar B.Sc. Science 6399144059 | 445208025@gmail.com
37 Kaushal Kapri B.Sc. Science 9760253425 | kaushal.ko30603@gamil.com
38 Shyam B.Com. Commerce 7895289817 | shyamchauhan78952@gmail.co
m
39 Devansh Gaur B.Sc. Science 7830993377 | devanshgaur@564 gamil.com
40 Anuj B.Sc. Science 7533935272 | panwar7533@gmail.com
41 Prachi M.Sc. Science 9627965286 | rathorprachi999@gmail.com
42 Rekha M.Sc. Science 9368989025 | rekharanal593@gamil.com
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43 Pooja M.Sc. Science 6397729599 | poojapaswan9@gamil.com
44 Anchal Negi M.Sc. Science 7906027577 | anchalnegil5jan@gamil.com
45 Komal Kothari M.Sc. Science 8979899792 | komalkothari800@gamil.com
46 Anchal Chauhan | M.Sc. Science 7906383558 | anchalchauhan293@gmail.com
47 Anita B.Com. Commerce 7505541664 | anitanegi0135@gmail.com
48 Abhijeet Khatri B.Com. Commerce 8265966559 | abhijeetkhatri559@gmail.com
49 Aditya Nautiyal B.Com. Commerce 7088928669 | nautiyaladhu@gmail.com
50 Harsh Bhatt B.Com. Commerce 8273224136 | harshbhatt638@gmail.com
51 Shekhar Kumar B.A. Humanities 9548745890 | shekhar12208@gmail.com
52 Shashank Singh M.Sc.(Physics | Science 9389064639 | shashanksingh5321@gmail.co
) m
53 Disha Panwar B.Sc. Science 7830640404 | dishapanwar56@gmail.com
54 Abhishek B.Com. Commerce 9456778436 | vikaskumar366364@gmail.com
55 Nasir B.A. Humanities 7668492409 | Nasirsaifi09977 @gmail.com
56 Pawan Mandoli B.Sc. Science 9520366364 | mandolipawan25@gmail.com
57 Babita Bargali B.Com. Commerce 8273576241 | babitbargoli86@gmail.com
58 Kamya B.Sc. Science 8979571400 | kamyachaudhary2004@gmail.c
Chaudhary om
59 Payal B.Sc. Science 8218206087 | negipayal@gmail.com
60 Sakshi B.Sc. Science 7409545694 | sakshinegil345@gmail.com
61 Aryan Semwal B.Sc. Science 9634610168 | semwalaryan4d@gmail.com
62 Himanshu B.A. Humanities 7454089826 | himanshullllfg@gmail.com
63 Rashmi M.Sc.(Maths) | Science 8532802758 | negirashmil82@gmail.com
64 Muskan Negi M.Sc.(Maths) | Science 9548728997 | muskannegi01012022@gmail.c
om
65 Saksham Yadav B.A. Humanities 9792363331 | Sakshamyadav3331@gmail.co

m




